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s TS 9ee (CASH FLOW ) Farawor

Month |l Income Expenses D:;:;:? :;n":“"
Aug-19 | 1,84,912.00 1,950.00 1,82,962.00 | 1,82,962.00
Sep-19 37,080.00 36,358.00 _722.00 1,83,684.00
Oct-19 - 244.00 (244.00) 1,83,440.00
Nov-19 - 4,416.00 {4,616.00) 1,79,024.00
Dec-19 26,500.00 16,256.00 10,244.00 1,89,268.00
Jan-20 - 861.00 (861.00) 1,88,407.00
Feb-20 4,132.00 1273.00 2,859.00 1,91,266.00
Mar-20 - - - 1,91,266.00
Apr-20 | - 1,91,266.00
May-20 | - 1,91,266.00
un20 | - - - 1,91,266.00
Jul-20 23,545.00 1,900.00 21,645.00 2,12,911.00
Aug-20 - - - 2,12,911.00
Sep-20 - - - 2,12,911.00
Oct-20 2,090.00 4,838.00 (2,748.00) 2,10,163.00
Now-20 49,273.00 82,540.00 (33,267.00) | 1,76,896.00
Dec-20 - 2,750.00 {2,750.00) 1,74,146.00
Jan-21 - 550.00 (550.00) 1,73,621.00
Feb-21 - - - 1,73,621.00
Mar-21 - 453.00 (453.00) 1,73,168.00
Apr-21 2,960.00 13,981.00 {11,021.00) 1,62,147.00
Shramik - 15,892.00 (15,892.00) | 1,46,255.00
Total 3,30,492.00 1,84,237.00 | 1,46,255.00
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